
$750,000 - 585 Waikala St, Kahului
MLS® #397030 

$750,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,782 sqft
Residential on 0.19 Acres

N/A, Kahului, HI

This is a 3BD/2BA home with detached ohand
and utility shed located in the 11th increment
in Kahului. The sunken living room is one of
the highlights of this home  with lots of
possibilities. This 8251 sf lot has lots of room
to relax and enjoy. Property being sold "As-Is" 
and survey of the lot has been completed.
Property is not consistent with county records,
buyer and/or buyer's representatives will need
to confirm what is deemed necessary for their
requirements.

Built in 1983

Essential Information

MLS® # 397030

Price $750,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,782

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 0.19

Year Built 1983

Type Residential

Sub-Type SF w/Det Ohana or Cottage

Status Closed

Sold Price $750,000

Community Information

Address 585 Waikala St

Area Kahului



Subdivision N/A

City Kahului

State HI

Zip Code 96732-1736

Amenities

Parking Garage

# of Garages 2

View Mountain(s)

Waterfront None

Vacation Rental No

Interior

Interior Features Family Room

Stories One

Exterior

Roof Asphalt/Comp Shingle

Foundation Slab

Additional Information

Date Listed September 27th, 2022

Days on Market 34

Listing Details

Listing Office NextHome Hometown Realty Group

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


